June 2025

North Lambton Lodge

Travelling to the Tropics
9:30 Virtual Bible Study
10:00 Coffee-Cafe

10:30 Circle Time-AUD
11:00 Group Exercise-AUD
1:00 Country Drive Bus Trip
1:30 UNO-PLA

3:30 Making Bikini Craft -AUD
6:00 Jeopardy-AUD

9:30 Bingo-AUD
10:00 Coffee-Cafe
11:00 Group Exercise-PLL

11:30 BBQ Lunch withh OPP and NLSS
Students

1:30 Making Bikini Craft -AUD

3:30 Happy Hour -OCP

6:00 Blongo Ball-AUD

10:00 Coffee-Cafe
1:30 Trivia On The Patio-OCP

Travelling to Kettle Point

8 Travelling to Kettle Point
9:30 Church Hosted By The Baptist

Pine Lane

Travelling to the Tropics
9:30 Tuck Shop

10:00 Coffee-Cafe

11:00 Sing Along-AUD
1:00 Manicures-PLA
2:00 Travelling Ice Cream
3:30 Shut Box-AUD

6:00 Decorate Cupcakes-Cafe

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Travelling to the Tropics Travelling to the Tropics
9:30 Church Hosted By The United 9:30 Tuck Shop
Church-AUD

Travelling to the Tropics
10:30 Sing Along With Chaplain
Mike (PINE)-N.S.
12:50 Tropic Travel Bus Trip
3:30 Who Am I-Café

6:00 Shuffleboard-AUD

\TY 1r+.
e

Travelling to the Tropics
9:30 Tuck Shop

10:00 News & Coffee-PLA
11:00 Group Exercise-AUD

12:00 Picnic Lunch-PAV
1:30 Bikini Parade

Travelling to the Tropics
9:30 Bingo-AUD
10:00 Coffee-Cafe

1:30 Snow Cone Social

[ )
9 Travelling to Kettle Point 10 Travelling to Kettle Point 11 Travelling to Kettle Point Travelling to Kettle Point 13 Travelling to Kettle Point 14
9:30 Tuck Shop 9:30 Virtual Bible Study 9:30 Tuck Shop 10:30 Sing Along With Chaplain 9:30 Tuck Shop 9:30 Bingo-AUD
Church-AUD 9:30 Bingo-AUD 10:00 Coffee-Cafe 10:00 Coffee-Cafe Mike (PINE)-N.S. 10:00 News & Coffee-PLA 10:00 Coffee-Cafe
10:00 Coffee-Cafe 10:00 Coffee-Cafe 10:30 Circle Time-AUD 11:00 Sing Along-AUD 12:00 Father's Day BBQ hosted by Aux 11:00 Group Exercise-AUD 1:30 Pub with Bob Barnett-AUD
1:00 Bowling-AUD 11:00 Group Exercise-PLL 11:00 Group Exercise-AUD 1:15 Hangman-PLA 1:30 Basket Weaving Demonstration- 11:00 Fishing & Picnic Lunch Bus Trip
1:00 Manicures-PLA 11:00 Rob's Fish & Chips Bus Trip 2:00 Travelling Ice Cream AUD
2:00 Mobile Library 3:30 Colouring Post Cards -Cafe 3:30 Baking - FDR 3:30 Farkle - Cafe i g
3:30 Milkshake Social - cafe 6:00 Uno - Cafe 5:00 Supper Bunch-FDR 6:00 Indian Horse Movie-AUL _“-'-;_'_.'
6:00 Detective Puzzles - AUD 6:00 Trivia En
e
Father's Day Travelling to India Travelling to India Travelling to India Travelling to India Travelling to India Travelling to India
Travelling to India 15 9:30 Tuck Shop % 16 9:30 Virtual Bible Study 17 9:30 Tuck Shop 18 1:30 Hangman-PLA 19 9:30 Tuck Shop 20 9:30 Bingo-AUD 21
9:30 Church hosted By Steve 9:30 Bingo-AUD 10:00 Food Talk-FDR 10:00 Coffee-Cafe 10:30 Sing Along With Chaplain Mike 10:00 News & Coffee-PLA 10:00 Coffee-Cafe
Stellingwerf-AUD 10:00 Coffee-Cafe 10:00 Coffee-Cafe 11:00 Sing Along-AUD (PINE)-N.S. 11:00 Group Exercise-AUD 1:30 Banana Split Social - PAV
10:00 Coffee-Cafe 11:00 Group Exercise-PLL 10:30 Residents' Council-FDR 12:00 Men's Lunch-FDR 12:00 Indian Cuisine -PAV 1:30 Entertainment with Blast From
1:30 Mud Grub Social-Cafe 1:30 Henna Tattooing and Photo Booth  10:30 Circle Time-AUD 1:00 Manicures-PLA 1:30 Hangman-PLA The Past & Strawberry Social-AUD
vy . with Prasanna 11:00 Group Exercise-AUD 2:00 Travelling Ice Cream 3:30 Craft-AUD
8 ‘ 3:30 Baking - FDR 1:30 Library Art Program-AUD 3:30 Shuffleboard-AUD 6:00 Arm Chair Travel to India-AUD
@Aé 6:00 Seven card game- Cafe 3:30 Farkle - Cafe 6:00 Jeopardy-AUD
6:00 Music Bingo-Cafe
Travelling to Hawaii 29 Travelling to Hawaii 23 Travelling to Hawaii 24 Travelling to Hawaii 25 Travelling to Hawaii 26 Travelling to Hawaii 27 Travelling to Hawaii 28
9:30 Church Hosted By The 9:30 Tuck Shop 9:30 Virtual Bible Study 9:30 Tuck Shop 8:00 Breakfast Group-PLA 9:30 Tuck Shop 9:30 Bingo-AUD
Presbyterian Church-AUD 9:30 Bingo-AUD 10:00 Coffee-Cafe 10:00 Coffee-Cafe 10:30 Sing Along With Chaplain Mike 10:00 News & Coffee-PLA 10:00 Coffee-Cafe
10:00 Coffee-Cafe 10:00 Coffee-Cafe 10:30 Circle Time-AUD 10:00 Manicures-PLA (PINE)-N.S. 11:00 Group Exercise-AUD 1:00 Movie & Popcorn-AUD
1:30 Bean Bag Toss-AUD 11:00 Group Exercise-PLL 11:00 Group Exercise-AUD 11:00 Sing Along-AUD 1:30 Entertainment with Randy Grey 12:00 BBQ Lunch Hawaiin Stlye -PAV
1:15 Building Volcanoes 1:15 Entertainmnet with B.L.U.E. 1:30 Activity Planning Meeting-AUD 3:30 Baking Pineapple Cake - FDR 1:30 Limbo and Erupting Volcanoes
3:30 Name That Tune - Café Ukulele 2:00 Travelling Ice Cream 6:00 Strawberry Daquiri Social
6:00 Armchair Travel to Hawaii - AUD 3:30 Dice Bank-Café 3:30 What Am |-Cafe
6:00 Painting Volcanoes - AUD 6:00 Down Town Jazz
9:30 Church hosted By Steve 29 9:30 Tuck Shop
Stellingwerff

10:00 Coffee-Cafe
1:30 Ice Tea On The Patio-OCP

9:30 Bingo-AUD 30
10:00 Coffee-Cafe
11:00 Group Exercise-PLL
1:00 Manicures-PLA
3:30 Crokinole-Cafe

6:00 Uno - Cafe




